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Agency Sponsored Instructor Training 
 

 

 

 

  

 

DECEMBER 2013 

 

December 16-18, 2013 

 
 Montgomery CO Sheriff 
 Dayton, OH 
 
 Contact: Mark Worley 
  (937) 776-1728 
  worleym@mcohiosheriff.org 
 Trainer: Zane Nickel 
  Heather Richards 
 Representative: Mark Staten 
 Distributor: Vance Outdoors 
 Baton and Handcuff Training 

 

 

December 16-18, 2013 
 
Rappahannock Regional Criminal Justice 
  Academy 
 Fredericksburg, VA 
 
 Contact: Tom Einwechter 
  (540) 371-2875 
  teinwechter@rrcja.org 
 Trainer: Hector Deoleo 
 Representative: Rich Brown 
 Distributor: TBD 
 Baton and Handcuff Training 

 

MARCH 2014 

 

March 24-26, 2014 

 
 Chesterfield CO Police DEPT 
 Chesterfield, VA 
 
 Contact: David Zeheb 
  (804) 318-8523 
  zehebd@chesterfield.gov 
 Trainer: TBD 
 Representative: Rich Brown 
 Distributor: Town Police Supply 
 Baton and Handcuff Training 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

March 25-27, 2014 

 
 Harris County Sheriff’s Office 
 Humble, TX 
 
 Contact:   Jimmie Cook 
     (281) 436-2963 
    jimmie.cook@sheriff.hctx.net 
 Trainer:   TBD 
 Representative: Daryell Harmon 
 Distributor:   TBD 
 Baton and Handcuff Training 
 

   APRIL 2014 

 

April 7-9, 2014 

 
 UT Health Science Center Police DEPT 
 San Antonio, TX 
 
 Contact:   Robert Trimyer 
     (210) 567-2810 
     trimyer@uthscsa.edu 
 Trainer:   TBD 
 Representative: Daryell Harmon 
 Distributor:  Sterling’s 
 Baton and Handcuff Training 
 
    

   JUNE 2014 
 

June 3-5, 2014 
 
 Mystic Lake Casino Hotel 
 Prior Lake, MN 
 
 Contact:   Joshua Wichner 
     (952) 496-7179 
    joshua.wichner@mysticlake.com 
 Trainer:   TBD 
 Representative: Jeff Mason 
 Distributor:   Streicher’s 
 Baton and Handcuff Trainining 



 
 

   JULY 2014 

 

July 15-17, 2014 
 
 ST Louis CO Municipal Police Academy 
 ST Louis, MO 
 
 Contact:  Becky Murphy 
    (314) 889-8608 
   bamurphy@stlouisco.com 
 Trainer:   TBD 
 Representative:  Jeff Mason 
 Distributor:  Leon Uniforms 
 Baton and Handcuff Training 

NOV  2013(C) 

Enrollment closes 30 days prior to the class date. 

 

These Instructor Certification Programs are provided to the law enforcement community without cost by Armament Systems and 

Procedures.  For more information on a specific AIC Program, call the contact listed.  Programs designated with an (*) are sponsored 

by the host agency.  In some cases a minor course fee may apply. 

 


